
Co-Contribution Schedule for User Choice#, Certificate 3 Guarantee^ and Higher Level Skills Programs*
Year 12 Fee 

Free
VETis

Tuition Fee~ Enrolment Fee
Text Book 

Fees
Resources Fee

Total Student 

Contribution
Tuition Fee~ Enrolment Fee Text Book Fees Resources Fee

Total Student 

Contribution

Total Student 

Contribution

Total Student 

Contribution

Certificate III in Business Administration ^ BSB30415 13 $399.00 $75.00 $100.00 $574.00 $199.00 $75.00 $100.00 $374.00

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care ^ CHC30113 18 $399.00 $75.00 $135.00 $609.00 $199.00 $75.00 $135.00 $409.00 $0.00

Diploma of  Early Childhood Education and Care * CHC50113 28 $499.00 $75.00 $265.00 $839.00 $299.00 $75.00 $265.00 $639.00

Certificate II in Skills for Work and Vocational Pathways ^ * FSK20113 14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificate II in Salon Assistant   # ^ SHB20216 12 $520.00 $75.00 $125.00 $720.00 $208.00 $75.00 $125.00 $408.00 $0.00

Certificate III in Beauty Services ^ SHB30115 15 $399.00 $75.00 $140.00 $289.00 $903.00 $199.00 $75.00 $140.00 $289.00 $703.00

Certificate III in Nail Technology ^ SHB30315 15 $1,899.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $2,368.00 $1,399.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $1,868.00

Certificate III in Hairdressing # SHB30416 28 $1,576.00 $1,576.00 $630.40 $630.40

~ Tuition Fees are charged on a per unit enrolled basis

Fee for Service Schedule

Tuition Fee Enrolment Fee
Text Book 

Fees
Resources Fee Total Fee

Certificate III in Business BSB30115 12 $2,400.00 $75.00 $100.00 $2,575.00

Certificate III in Business Administration BSB30415 13 $2,400.00 $75.00 $100.00 $2,575.00

Diploma of Business BSB50215 8 $4,200.00 $75.00 $100.00 $4,375.00

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care CHC30113 18 $2,400.00 $75.00 $135.00 $2,610.00

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CHC50113 28 $3,400.00 $75.00 $265.00 $3,740.00

Certificate II in Retail Cosmetics SHB20116 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $140.00 $4,065.00

Certificate II in Salon Assistant SHB20216 12 $2,100.00 $75.00 $125.00 $2,300.00

Certificate III in Beauty Services SHB30115 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $140.00 $289.00 $4,354.00

Certificate III in Make-Up SHB30215 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $289.00 $4,214.00

Certificate III in Nail Technology SHB30315 15 $3,850.00 $75.00 $105.00 $289.00 $4,319.00

Certificate III in Hairdressing SHB30416 28 $9,800.00 $75.00 $125.00 $385.00 $10,385.00

Diploma of Beauty Therapy SHB50115 25 $14,000.00 $75.00 $140.00 $764.00 $14,979.00

Diploma of Salon Management SHB50216 10 $3,850.00 $75.00 $100.00 $4,025.00

Qualification Qualification ID Total Units

Student Contribution

Fee Schedule

Qualification Qualification ID Total Units

Non - Concessional # ^ * Concessional # ^ *

Note: These fees and charges in this schedule were true at the time of printing: 1st July 2017 and are subject to change at any time.
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